
To join our lottery community 
please contact 01284 715566 or visit

www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery

Lottery 
results

Draw number

Date

40 £10 winnersTop prize winners

Rollover

£1,000 £100

£50


	Draw number: D1275
	Date: 18th November 2022
	1: 770517
540906
552951
625432
118832
701327
930577
146111
575203
894565











	Rollover: Now: £5250
	£1,000: 351605
	£100: 485568
	£50: 135928
	Winners location: The winner of the £1,000 is from
Bardwell






	2: 660776
591417
812382
652243
175018
201990
798053
274095
428387
361528











	3: 401002
190934
739612
718761
776997
746428
242413
715368
701303
278328










	4: 245225
605074
140716
315466
275184
846909
693587
757732
319113
611678











	Text2: These are the Unique Game Numbers 
that are assigned to your membership when you first join
	Text3: Good Luck!


